1)

(2)

3)

4)

5)
(6)

POS

PILOTE

SEB (v)

JB (V)
TOINEDUB
AXEMAN

DUB (v)
TOMDUB
RONALDO (v)
TOTO
BOUBOU (v)
LA DANSEUSE (v)
JESS
HECTOR

BELVAL I
13 mars

215

217

161

168

136

216

114

169

115

72

78

77

www.speedykartcup.com

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

FOULAIN
03 avril

227
212
184
155
177
80

163
80

132
163
108

101

Saison 2022

AUTOREILLE
15 mai

MEISENTHAL
12 juin

(V) = pilotes vétérans | Absence = attribution des points minimum

BELVAL I1
09 octobre

TOTAL

442
429
345
323
313
296
277
249
247
235
186

178



