CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Saison 2022

	POS	PILOTE	BELVAL I 13 mars	FOULAIN 03 avril	AUTOREILLE 15 mai	MEISENTHAL 12 juin	BELVAL II 09 octobre	TOTAL
(1)	1	SEB (v)	215	227				442
(2)	2	JB (v)	217	212				429
	3	TOINEDUB	161	184				345
	4	AXEMAN	168	155				323
(3)	5	DUB (v)	136	177				313
	6	TOMDUB	216	80				296
(4)	7	RONALDO (V)	114	163				277
	8	тото	169	80				249
(5)	9	BOUBOU (V)	115	132				247
(6)	10	LA DANSEUSE (V)	72	163				235
	11	JESS	78	108				186
	12	HECTOR	77	101				178

(V) = pilotes vétérans | Absence = attribution des points minimum